09/10/2025 16:38:37

Race Date: 08/16/2025
Release Time: 07:45:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name
HAVENGA & LUNDY
HAVENGA & LUNDY
VISION PIGEONS
HAVENGA & LUNDY
HAVENGA & LUNDY
HAVENGA & LUNDY
GYPSY LOFTS

M&L SCHMIDT

9 PDEWITT

10 VISION PIGEONS

11 HAVENGA & LUNDY
12 HAVENGA & LUNDY
13 G CARSTENS

14 M&L SCHMIDT

15 H ABRAHAMS & DU BOI
16 VISION PIGEONS
17 G CARSTENS

18 M&L SCHMIDT

19 G CARSTENS

20 VISION PIGEONS
21 VISION PIGEONS
22 VISION PIGEONS
23 G CARSTENS

24 GYPSY LOFTS

25 G CARSTENS

26 P DEWITT

27 M&L SCHMIDT

28 G CARSTENS

29 G CARSTENS

30 GYPSY LOFTS

31 PDEWITT

32 VISION PIGEONS
33 G CARSTENS

34 VISION PIGEONS
35 JULIAN MATHYS

36 M&L SCHMIDT

37 VISION PIGEONS
38 MG&L SCHMIDT

39 MG&L SCHMIDT

40 M&L SCHMIDT

41 M&L SCHMIDT

42 VISION PIGEONS
43 HAVENGA & LUNDY
44 M&L SCHMIDT
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LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Club Name

PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV

BOLAND DUIWE UNIE

VICTORIA WES DERBY 10

Birds:

Members/Flyers: 9

120

Ring/Band No

2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
24 ZABDUD
2024BDUD
2024NRHU
2024BDUD
24 ZABDUD
2024BDUD
24 ZABDUD
2024BDUD
24 ZABDUD
2024BDUD
24 ZABDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
24 ZABDUD
2024BDUD
24 ZABDUD
24 ZABDUD
2024BDUD
24 ZABDUD
24 ZABDUD
2024BDUD
24 ZABDUD
2024BDUD
24 ZABDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD

636
156
1381
17
641
24

3
1199
0283
165
154
155
0381
1171
0977
898
0365
1125
0026
887
857
882
0371
435
0390
0262
779
1300
0398
612
0275
890
0354
868
804
1188
853
736
747
1128
1192
842
1295
1348

Col Sx
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Release Weather:

Arrival Weather:

Bd Distance Var Clocked

469.239 0
469.239
470.015
469.239
469.239
469.239
482.616
477131
497.525
470.015
469.239
469.239
499.791
477.131
497.247
470.015
499.791
477.131
499.791
470.015
470.015
470.015
499.791
482.616
499.791
497.525
477.131
499.791
499.791
482.616
497.525
470.015
499.791
470.015
466.305
477131
470.015
477.131
477.131
477131
477131
470.015
8 469.239
10 477.131
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13:48:37
13:50:33
13:52:56
13:53:42
13:59:23
14:00:56
14:19:06
14:23:44
14:45:08
14:28:50
14:28:12
14:36:49
15:03:55
14:45:33
15:04:40
14:40:50
15:30:50
15:10:53
15:33:25
15:06:28
15:07:40
15:09:12
15:38:57
15:27:06
15:52:09
15:53:27
15:33:29
15:58:04
16:07:21
15:56:49
16:12:02
15:53:24
16:38:43
16:07:45
16:06:01
16:18:38
16:11:01
16:20:18
16:30:32
16:42:28
16:46:46
16:40:55
16:40:06
16:53:39

ToWin
0:00
1:55
3:42
5:04
10:45
12:18
19:33
28:31
32:38
39:32
39:34
48:00
48:28
49:58
51:17
51:31
73:44
74:53
76:09
77:07
78:19
79:50
81:21
85:40
93:45
97:04
97:07
99:18
108:01
114:34
114:36
123:58
137:28
138:18
140:33
141:31
141:33
143:09
153:13
164:57
169:11
171:24
171:28
175:57

Velocity Nom
1290.4772
1283.6520
1277.4461
1272.6851
1253.3651
1248.1974
1224.6029
1196.6168
1184.1638
1163.8836
1163.7872
1139.4366
1138.6922
1134.5405
1130.9636
1130.2966
1072.8966
1070.0804
1066.9795
1064.6670
1061.7809
1058.1157
1054.5226
1044.3973
1025.9489
1018.5461
1018.4589
1013.6378
994.9059
981.2925
981.2162
962.3567
936.4351
934.8881
930.7175
928.9331
928.8528
925.9286
907.8986
887.7406
880.6946
877.0300
876.9183
869.6455



